Quesadillas (Three) $0.00

Corn, flour or wheat tortillas filled with melted cheese and your choice of spinach steak or chicken,
garnished with lettuce and tomate,

Cheese Quesadillas $4.95
Spinach Quesadillas $5.95
Steak Quesadillas $6.95
Chicken Quesadillas $5.95
Guacamole $6.25

Fresh, hememade avecado dip served with crigpy corn tertilla chips.

Shrimp Cocktail $12.50

Succulent jumbo shrimp topped with a homemade sweet cocktail souce, chopped tamatoes, aniens, cilantro
& avecado slices,

Queso Fundido $6.75
A bowl full of melted cheese with charize (spicy Mexican sausage) served with soft flowr tortillas,

Nachos $4.50

Crigpy corn tortilla chips topped with refried beans, ranchere tomato sauce and melted cheese, With
ruacamale 1,00 extra

Nachos Supreme $6.50
Crigpy corn tortilla chips topped with refried beans, Marinated Chicken or Seasoned Ground Beef,
rancherg tomato sauce, jolapenos ond melted cheese, With Guacamole 1,00 extra,

Caldo de Pollo (Chicken Soup) Small $4.95 ; Large $5.95

Savary chicken with fresh vegetables, served with Large 5.95 Mexicaon rice and warm tortillas.

Sopa de Tortilla (Tortilla Soup) $4.25
Homemade chicken broth with fresh vegetables, topped with fresh avecades, tortilla strips and a sprinkle

of cheese,

Steak Burrito $4.50
Chicken Burrito $4.25
Beef Burrito $4.25
Vegetarian Burrito $4.25

A fresh flour tortilla filled with spinach, mushrooms, onions, refried beans, Mexican rice, covered with
ranchero tomato souce and melted cheese, garnished with lettuce, tomato and sour cream,

Steak Taco $2.75

Chicken Taco $2.25

Beef Taco $2.25



Taco Salad

Crispy flour tortilla shell filled with shredded lettuce, sliced tomatoes, onions, avecades, green peppers
and carrets, topped with your cheice of Marinated Chicken or Seasoned Ground Beef.

With Strips of Grilled Skirt Steak .. ... s e OO B2EPD

with Marinated Chicken Breast oo s s s eenresen e L A B3P

Garden Salad

Shredded lettuce, sliced tomatoes, avecados, green peppers, snions, cucumbers and carrots.

Fajita Salad

Fresh salod greens, guacomole, tematoes, cheese, sour cream and Pice de Galle (Hot) with Strips of
Grilled Skirt Steak or Morinated Chicken Breast,

Milanesa Chicken (Breaded Chicken)
Milanesa Steak (Breaded Steak)

Ground Beef
Chicken

Huevos con Chorizo (Eggs scrambled with Mexican Sausage)

I. Cheese Chile Relleno and Tostada
2. Burrito and Tostada
J.  Chimichanga and Flauta

4. Guacamole Tostada and Cheese Chile Relleno (Vegetarian)

5. 1/2 Skirt Steak and One Enchilada
6. Cheese Chile Relleno and Enchilada
/. Chimichanga and Enchilada

8. Taco and Burrito

9.  Las Palmas Combination
(Steak Burrito and Chimichanga)

1. Huevos con Chorizo

Three eggs scrambled with Mexican sausege, served with Mexican rice, beans and warm tortillas.

11. Flautas (Three)

A crigpy rolled corn tortilla, stuffed with Seasoned Ground Beef or Marinated Chicken, served with
guacamole, lettuce, tomate and sour cream.

12. Tostadas (Two)

A crigpy apen face tortilla, topped with refried beans, Seasoned Ground Beef or Marinated Chicken,
gerved with lettuce, tomato and sour cream,

$7.50

$4.25

$8.50

$4.95

$4.95

$4.95

$4.95

£4.95

$7.95

$7.95

$7.95

$7.95

$9.50

$7.95

$7.95

$7.95

$9.50

$6.25

$7.95

$7.50



13.

I4.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22,

Enchiladas Rojas (7o)

A rolled corn tortilla dipped in red pepper souce, stuffed with seasone ground Beef, Maorinated Chicken or
Cheese, topped with melted cheese, garnished with sour cream, lettuce and tomato.

Enchiladas con Mole (Tivo)

A ralled corn tartilla covered with male souce, stuffed with Seasoned Ground Beef, Marinated Chicken or
Cheese, topped with melted cheese, garnished with lettuce and tomate,

Enchiladas Suizas (Two)

A rolled corn tortilla covered with ranchero tomate souce, stuffed with Seasoned Ground Beef,
Marinated Chicken or Cheese, topped with melted cheese, gornished with sour cream, lettuce and tomate,

Enchiladas Verdes (Tiwo)

A rolled corn tortilla in our delicious green tomate souce, stuffed with Seasoned Ground Beef, Marinoted
Chicken or Cheese, topped with melted cheese, garnished with sour cream, lettuce and tomate,

Enchiladas Banana (Tiwo)

A rolled corn tertilla filled with Mexican Fried banonas, covered with our special mole sauce, Topped with
melted cheese, garnished with lettuce and tomate,

Chimichangas (Tiwo)
Enclosed in a crispy flour tortilla, stuffed with Seasened &Ground Beef, Marinated Chicken or Cheese,
served with guacamole, lettuce and tomate,

Taco Dinner (Three)

Soft or crispy tortillas filled with your choice of Seasoned Ground Beef or Marinated Chicken, lettuce,
tomate and a sprinkle of cheese.

Burritos Suizos (Two)

A large flour tertilla stuffed with Seasoned Ground Beef or Marinated Chicken, topped with ranchero
tomate sauce and melted cheese, garnished with sour cream, lettuce and tomate,

Tostadas Suizas (Two)

A crigpy open face cern tortilla with a thin layer of beans, your choice of Seasoned &round Beef or
Chicken, melted cheese and sour cream.

Camarones a La Plancha
Six Jumba shrimp, butterflied and grilled with a special garlic season,

Steak Fajitas

Strips of tender Skirt Steak cooked with green peppers, Spanish oniens, mushrooms, green onions,
carrots, tomatoes and lemaon,

Chicken Breast Fajitas

Marinated Chicken Breast cooked with green peppers, Spanish onions, mushroom, green onions, carrots,
tomatoes and lemaon.

Shrimp Fajitas
Grilled jumbe shrimp cooked with green peppers, Spanish enions, mushroems, green enions, carrots,
tomatoes and lemon.

Steak & Shrimp Fajitas

Strips of tender Skirt Steak and Grilled Jumba Shrimp cooked with green peppers, sponish onions,
mushrooms, green onions, carrots, tomatoees and leman,

Steak & Chicken Breast Fajitas

Strips of tender Skirt Steak and Marinoted Chicken Breast cooked with green peppers, Spanish onions,
mughrooms, green onions, carrots, tomatoees and leman,

Chicken & Shrimp Fajitas

Marinated Chicken Breast and Grilled Jumbo Shrimp cooked with green peppers, Spanish onions,
mushrooms, green onigns, carrats, tomatees and leman,

Vegetarian Fajitas
Sautéed green peppers, Spanish onions, mushrooms, green onions, zucchini, carrots, spinach, tomatoes and
leman,

$7.95

$7.95

$7.95

$7.95

$7.95

$8.50

$8.50

$8.50

$7.95

$13.50

One $10.50 ; Two $19.95

One $9.50 ; Two $17.95

One $13.50 ; Two $25.95

One $13.50 ; Two $25.95

One $11.50 ; Two 521.95

One $13.50 ; Two $25.95

One $7.95; Two $14.95



Guacamole
Mexican Rice
Refried Beans

Pork Tamale

Flan (Mexican custard)
Pastel de Queso (Cheesecake)

Platanos con Crema

Fried Mexican bonanas with sweet honey cinnamon cream sauce on the side

Fried Ice Cream

Vanilla ice cream covered with crispy flakes, chocelate topping and whipped cream.

Sopapillas

Light flaky chips topped with honey, cinnamon and whipped cream.

Sour Cream

Tortilla Chips

Salsa

Hamburger with french fries
Cheeseburger with french fries
Chicken Fingers with french fries

One Taco (Chicken or Beef)

(soft or crispy) with Mexicon rice and refried beans

One Chimi (Chicken or Beef)

with Mexican rice and refried beans

One Tostada (Chicken or Beef)

with Mexican rice and refried beans

One Flauta (Chicken or Beef)

with Mexican rice, refried beans and guacamole

$2.75

$1.50

$1.50

$2.50

$3.50

$3.95

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$1.25

$1.25

$1.25

$3.50

$3.95

$4.95

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50



